
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EPOCH	BAY	AREA	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $70.35
2024-11-12 USC	BOOKSTORE txn_V0HOxxO -$8.18 $62.17
2024-11-13 TRADER	JOE	S	#111 txn_MNHedEO -$10.76 $51.41
2024-11-13 UC	IRVINE	ISC txn_ZeH8zJR -$15.38 $36.03
2024-11-15 VENMO	*Anuj	Shah txn_4dHMQVn -$8.24 $27.79
2024-11-16 VENMO	*Shravan	Ramakrish txn_0eHQOYv -$3.60 $24.19
2024-11-18 TST*	CHOCOLATE	BASH	-	NEW txn_oyH05dY -$7.98 $16.21
2024-11-18 TACO	BELL	040763 txn_LgHGJ4y -$5.59 $10.62
2024-11-19 MINISO	UCI txn_9KHg4L8 -$3.77 $6.85
2024-11-29 VENMO	*Shravan	Ramakrish txn_GkH8zZa -$6.18 $0.67

WITHDRAWN:	$69.68.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $0.67

Epoch	Bay	Area	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Epoch	Bay	Area's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


